


























2024
INVITED GUESTS

Huang Hua Zhao (China)
Old man of Gan Nan

60 x 45 cm

1

2024
INVITED GUESTS

12

Huang Hua Zhao (China)
Manoj Pratim Ray (India)
Tere Lojero (Mexico)
Barbara Pingot (Poland)
Julia Ustinovich (Poland)
Michał Jasiewicz (Poland)
Tatiana Majewska (Poland)
Rainbow Tse (Hong Kong)
Olga Litvinenko (Russia)
Marvin Chew (Singapore)
Jun Hung Sung (South Korea)
Kim Miran (South Korea)
Lin Ching Che (Taiwan)
Bao Huynh (Vietnam)
Dinh Quang Hai (Vietnam)
Doan Quoc (Vietnam)
Ho Hung (Vietnam)
Le Van (Vietnam)
Mai Nguyen (Vietnam)
Nguyen Thanh Sang (Vietnam)
Quan Da Cam (Vietnam)
Toan Nguyen (Vietnam)
Vu Duc Chien (Vietnam)
Vu Tuan (Vietnam)



2024
INVITED GUESTS

Barbara Pingot (Poland)
Swojski zakątek
40 x 30 cm

1

2024
INVITED GUESTS

Manoj Pratim Ray (India)
Drawing mood

Tere Lojero (Mexico)
Venezia again

56 x 38 cm 

38 x 56 cm

Swojski zakątek
40 x 30 cm

13

Julia Ustinovich (Poland)
After dark

38 x 56 cm



2024
INVITED GUESTS

Michał Jasiewicz (Poland)
Evening after the blizzard

28 x 40 cm

Rainbow Tse (Hong Kong)
Alley

1

2024
INVITED GUESTS

Tatiana Majewska (Poland)
Zwyczajne życie
56 x 38 cm

56 x 76 cm

14

Marian Kim (South Korea)
Travel



2024
INVITED GUESTS

Marvin Chew (Singapore)
Timeless

15

2024
INVITED GUESTS

Jun Hung Sung (South Korea) Olga Litvinenko (Russia)
Portrait Spring flowers

52 x 72 cm38 x 56 cm

56 x 38 cm Lin Ching Che (Taiwan)
Night Road
28 x 42 cm



2024
INVITED GUESTS

Bao Huynh (Vietnam)
Huong

 
que

16

2024
INVITED GUESTS

Dinh Quang Hai (Vietnam)

Vu Duc Chien (Vietnam)

HN

Coi xay gio
21 x 29 cm

38 x 56 cm

56 x 38 cm

Mai Nguyen (Vietnam)
Nomanland in Harpenden

50 x 75 cm



2024
INVITED GUESTS

Doan Quoc (Vietnam)
Huong sac mua ha

17

2024
INVITED GUESTS

Ho Hung (Vietnam)

Nguyen Thanh Sang (Vietnam)

Mien Bazan

Flooded pine forest
38 x 56 cm

38 x 56 cm

80 x 130 cm

Toan Nguyen (Vietnam)
Huong nang



2024
INVITED GUESTS

Vu Tuan (Vietnam)
Dong khuyet dai

18

2024
INVITED GUESTS

Quan Da Cam (Vietnam)

Le Van (Vietnam)

Hoang Hải

Doi non Dak Nong
38 x 56 cm

56 x 38 cm



2024
TOP 5

Hoang Thu Ha
LINH SAM
38 x 56 cm

19

Francis Cordina (France)
Artur Przybysz (Poland)
Hoang Thu Ha (Vietnam)
Beatriz Adriana Hernandez Ortega (Mexico)
Keiko Hoshino (Japan)



2024
TOP 5

Francis Cordina (France)

Beatriz Adriana Hernandez Ortega (Mexico)

Artur Przybysz (Poland)

 A vélo dans Barcelone

Zmierzch

Nijé kuchí bonilá Germán
56 x 38 cm

38 x 56 cm

38 x 57 cm

Keiko Hoshino (Japan)
Waiting for returning to my village_ at the market
56 x 38 cm

20



2024
INTERNATIONAL

Indreica Magher (Romania)

Harshana Chathuranga (Sri Lanka)

Thursday flowers

Lockdown
38 x 56-cm

56 x 38 cm

Suzana Gigic (Serbia)
Order and Disorde

56 x 38 cm

21

Ali Boumegoura (Algeria)
Parviz Aliyev (Azerbaijan)
Diana Gorbach (Belarus)
Silvia Trad (Brasil)
Ivani Ranieri (Brasil)
Denise Diering (Canada)
Shaunee Dunn (Canada)
Xavier Vasquez Coba (Chile)
Katerina Lukasova (Czech Republic)
Spyridon Mouratidis (Greece)
Omar Tarek Elghoul (Egypt)
Anna Sui (Estonia)
Susana Carpio (Honduras)
Yelena Belova (Kazakhstan)
Natalija Olenkovic (Lithuana)
Lia Mendez (Panama)
Indreica Magher (Romania)
Suzana Gigic (Serbia)
Harshana Chathuranga (Srilanka)
Pablo Ferrari (Uruguay)



22

2024
INTERNATIONAL

Ali Boumegoura (Algeria)
Autumn colors

38 x 30 cm

Parviz Aliyev (Azerbaijan)
Cloudy day in Venice
30 x 40 cm

Ivani Ranieri (Brasil)
Venice
28 x 38 cm

Diana Gorbach  (Belarus)

38 x 56 cm
New morning New rhythms



2024
INTERNATIONAL

23

Silvia Trad (Brasil)
Arara Blue

38 x 56 cm

Xavier Vasquez Coba (Chile)
Schlafsucht
28 x 38 cm

Shaunee Dunn (Canada)
Winter Blue
28 x 38 cm

Denise Diering (Canada)
Gotcha
38 x 56 cm



2024
INTERNATIONAL

24

Anna Sui (Estonia)
Winter wonder

38 x 56 cm

Katerina Lukasova (Czech Republic)
Capodimonte
38 x 28 cm

Omar Tarek Elghoul (Egypt)

40 x 50 cm
Bleu blanc tea pot

Spyridon Mouratidis (Greece)

56 x 38 cm
Pell-mell



2024
INTERNATIONAL

Natalija Olenkovic (Lithuania)

Lía Méndez (Panama)

Yelena Belova (Kazakhstan)

Winter Sun Rays of Hope

Butchtarma

Essence
56 x 43 cm

38 x 56 cm

28 x 38 cm

Susana Carpio (Honduras)
Dance
56 x 38 cm

25



Susan Payne
Rustic
28 x 38 cm

2024
AUSTRALIA

Penny Maddison
The Colony
38 x 56 cm

Sharon Wilkinson
Lost In Wonderland
56 x 38 cm

26

SUSAN PAYNE (L)

Polla Posavec
Sharon Wilkinson
Penny Maddison
Jane Zandi
Sue Bass
Peter Allen
Pam Eddy
Cass Gartner
Debbie Ey
Marion Hughes



2024
AUSTRALIA

Cass Gartner

Marion Hughes

Across the Valley

KingoftheSky

56 x 38 cm

56 x 38 cm

Debbie Ey
BanyulaMany Trees
38 x 56 cm

27

Polla Posavec
Rainbow Lorikeet Kaleidoscope
38 x 28 cm



2024
AUSTRALIA

Jane Zandi

Peter Allen

Pam Eddy

Mounts Bay Road in Autumn

Culinary Delight

With Grace and Poise
30 x 40 cm

56 x 37 cm

38 x 28 cm

Sue Bass
Wash Away
38 x 56 cm

28



2024
AUSTRIA

Kutschera Beatrix 

Paul Holzapfel
christmas vienna

Flowers  
30 x 36 cm  

38 x 56 cm

Anna Pogrzebacz
Old Barn in the Fog
28 x 38 cm

29

Anna Pogrzebacz
Paul Holzapfel
Kutschera Beatrix



2024
BELGIUM

Fernand Thienpondt
Toscane valley

38 x 56 cm

30

FERNAND THIENPONDT (L)

Ingrid Lefevre
Diana Avramova
Yves Quets
Rita Dauchot
Aline Gason
Agnès Gautier
Eric Mercier
Erica De Vlamynck
Jocelyne François
Fons Teijssen
José Beghein
Genevieve Lienard
Eliane Joosten
Mary Made
Marie-France Doguet
Lucia De Vocht
Annick Malotaux
André Dierickx
Liliane Goossens
Dani Coessemans
Kristina Apers
Marie-Françoise Ingels
Leon De Borger
Joris Dubois
Margot Jouve
Claudio Pincas Feldman
Martine Dutilleul 



31

2024
BELGIUM

Joris Dubois

Leon De Borger

THE GREAT MIGRATION

OCHTEND

56 x 38 cm

38 x 56 cm

Martine Dutilleul
Sous-Bois en Hiver
38 x 56 cm



2024
BELGIUM

Fons Teijssen

Erica De Vlamynck

José Beghein

Looking at Infinity

Côte belge

Gate of broken dreams
38 x 56 cm

56 x 38 cm

56 x 38 cm

Avramova Diana
Vietnamese girl
38 x 56 cm

32



2024
BELGIUM

Genevieve Lienard

Eliane Joosten

Mary Made

ZELDA

ATLANTIS

River
38 x 56cm

56 x 38 cm

56 x 38 cm

Jocelyne François
Butinage
38 x 56 cm

33



2024
BELGIUM

Liliane Goossens

Lucia De Vocht

Dani Coessemans

Into the woods

LOOKING AROUND

Rocamadour
38 x 56 cm

56 x 38 cm

56 x 38 cm

Marie-France Doguet
UN CHEMIN
38 x 56 cm

34



2024
BELGIUM

Kristina Apers

Annick Malotaux

Marie-Françoise Ingels

TERUGBLIK

EVASION

BRUMAILLE
38 x 56 cm

56 x 38 cm

56 x 38 cm

André Dierickx
Face roots
28 x 56 cm

35



2024
BELGIUM

Margot Jouve

Yves Quets

Claudio Pincas Feldman

The greenman

Brugge Sketch

Seine
20 x 35 cm

56 x 38 cm

56 x 38 cm

Ingrid Lefevre
Rey Cuban singer musician
38 x 56 cm

36



Agnès Gautier
Coup de soleil

40 x 30 cm

Eric Mercier
Forest of Dean
56 x 38 cm

Aline Gason
Fillette aux boucles d’oreilles bleues

39 x 28 cm

Rita Dauchot
THOUGHTS AND MEMORIES
56 x 38 cm

2024
BELGIUM

37



Maria Inês Lukacs (L)

Maria Perdigão
Silvana Pohl
Jeanne Moro
Zilá Troper
Estefanelli Becker
Marta Spier
Luci Brandimiller
Sandra Semeghini
Maria Inês Lukacs
Carla Petrini

2024
BELGIUM

38

Silvana Pohl
Repouso da Alma

28 x 38 cm

Sandra Semeghini
Industry Palac
28 x 38 cm



Carla Petrini
Untitled 223067

28 x 38 cm

Jeanne Moro
Ramalhete
38 x 28 cm

Zilá Troper
Tempo do Outono

28 x 38 cm

Estefanelli Becker
City of ouro Preto
28 x 38 cm

2024
BELGIUM

39



Luci Brandimiller

Marta Spier 

Maria Inês Lukacs

Childhood Memory

Mistery, Shadow & Light

Véu de Noiva
38 x 28 cm

28 x 38 cm

28 x 38 cm

Maria Perdigão
Playing with colors in Burano Italy
38 x 28 cm

2024
BELGIUM

40



1

Michael Solovyev
Holding the Fort

38 x 56 cm

2024
CANADA

41

MICHAEL SOLOVYEV (L)

Alice Bottrill
Andrée de Sève
Andrew Cheddie Sookrah
William Rogers
Brigitte Bouzin
Crystine Booth
Diane Beaulieu
Elise Miron
Hiroshi Shimazaki
Inna Nagaytseva
Irina Bakumenko
Jean Pederson
Jeannine Desmarais
Jean-Yves Chrétien
Lan Fang
Luc Boivin
Luce Simard
Marie Anne Patenaude
Natalia Outkina
Roy Tibbits



Luce Simard
De leau SVP
28 x 38 cm

Marie Anne Patenaude
Alexandre_Dreaming of Maui

28 x 38 cm

Peggy Burkosky
Catching Fish

38 x 56 cm

Alice Bottrill
Crossing Lions Gate Bridge
38 x 56 cm

2024
CANADA

42



2024
CANADA

Crystine Booth

Diane Beaulieu

Dancing Devas of Angkor Wat

Exploration
54 x 38 cm

39 x 57 cm

William Rogers
Havana Lady in Blue
38 x 28 cm

43

Elise Miron
Bleue

28 x 38 cm



Shelley Prior
Kaleidoscope
56 x 38 cm

Hiroshi Shimazaki
Returning Home

28 x 38 cm

Jean Yves Chrétien
Haute Mer
56 x 38 cm

Natalia Outkina
Maestro

38 x 56 cm

2024
CANADA

44



Inna Nagaytseva
Whale Watching

38 x 56 cm

Roy Tibbits
Green Point Light

38 x 56 cm

Sarker Helal Uddin
Street in Canada 01
28 x 38 cm

Irina Bakumenko
Golden Hour Voyage
38 x 56 cm

2024
CANADA

45



Jeannine Desmarais
Sapins et fleurs sauvages
28 x 36 cm

Jean Pederson
Hotter Then a Bakers Apron in August

28 x 38 cm

Lan Fang
Beautiful Algonquin

38 x 56 cm

Luc Boivin
Relaxing Moment
38 x 56 cm

2024
CANADA

46



2024
CANADA

Andrew Cheddie Sookrah

Brigitte Bouzin
Boat

Spring Flow, Ragged Falls, Algonquin Park
46 x 32 cm

38 x 56 cm

Andrée de Sève
Grues du Mandchouri
56 x 38 cm

47



1

Magda Cordoba
Fire Mountains

38cm x 56cm

2024
COSTA RICA

48

MAGDA CORDOBA (L)

Xinia Matamoros
Ana Elena Fernandez
Ricardo Vega
Dunia Molina
Silvia Monge
Lina Serrano
Rebeca Fernandez
Ana Laura Vargas
Lorena Villalovos
Eugenia Mesen
Claro en la montaña
Johnny Arroyo



2024
COSTA RICA

Xinia Matamoros

Dunia Molina

Ana Elena Fernandez

Vida en Rosa

Viernes por la tarde

from Series FLORERO XX
56 x 38 cm

38 x 56 cm

38 x 56 cm

Silvia Monge
Memories
56 x 38 cm

49



2024
COSTA RICA

Ricardo Vega

Rebeca Fernandez

Silencio

Equilibrio
56 x 38 cm

38 x 56 cm

Lina Serrano
Storm
56 x 38 cm

50

Lorena Villalovos
Silencio azul

38 x 56 cm



2024
COSTA RICA

Ana Laura Vargas

Eugenia Mesen
A orillas de Río Blanco

Biophilia
56 x 38 cm

38 x 56 cm

Sonia Calvo
Claro en la montaña
56 x 38 cm

51

Johnny Arroyo
Tamarindo
38 x 56 cm



Pirjo Ristola
Reflection
38 x 56 cm

Terhi Kalliola
Exactly like  you

38 x 57 cm

2024
FINLAND

52

Pirjo Ristola (L)

Terhi Kalliola
Maikki Parkkila
Lea Kaivola
Ritva Räsänen
Maija Pietilä



Maija Pietilä

Lea Kaivola
Midsummer

Summer is gone
56 x 38 cm

38 x 56 cm

Maikki Parkkila
My home beach summer

38 x 56 cm
Ritva Räsänen
Magic of the northern lights
40 x 30 cm

2024
FINLAND

53



Jérôme Guerry
Jeunes hommes au bar

38 x 56 cm

Sheila Taylor
Punting on the river, Cambridge

56 x 38 cm

2024
FRANCE

54

Jerome Guerry (L)
Sheila Taylor (L)

Francoise Croigny Manier
Roland Huguet
Yoan Beuguin
Dominique Lhonore
Catherine Rey
Emma Saint Girons
Chantal Tiam
Jean Bel
Gemma Autret
Isabelle Seruch Capouillez
Christine Crehalet
Corinne Izquierdo
Larouy Castéra Arlette
Liliane Lainé
Guise Maihe
Alain Riquier
Jean-marc Potlet
Nathalie Paradis
Nghi Ly
Kim Hoa Hoang Pardon
Maria Moschenross
Valery Kruchkovski



2024
FRANCE

Chantal Tiam

Yoan Beugin

Créhalet Christine

Des bouleaux

Mediterranean Sea

Castelnau de Médo
56 x 38 cm

34 x 56 cm

38 x 54 cm

Alain Riquier
jour de pluie à Arras
30 x 40 cm

55



2024
FRANCE

Emma Saint Girons

Catherine Rey

Isabelle Seruch Capouillez

Apreslapluie

Danse Tourbillon

Les Perles
39 x 29 cm

28 x 38 cm

38 x 56cm

Corinne Izquierdo
Série eau cristalline
56 x 38 cm

56



2024
FRANCE

Francoise Croigny Manier

Kim Hoa Hoang Pardon
a firme of cognac and cereal

A long way
56 x 38cm

38 x 56 cm

57

Gemma Autret
Stillwater
38 x 28 cm

Valery Kruchkovski
Notre Dam de Paris

38 x 56 cm



2024
FRANCE

Guisela Mailhe

Nathalie Paradis
Seul sur son île

La pluie et le beau temps en Béarn
40 x 30 cm

30 x 40 cm

58

Nghi Ly

Dominique Lhonoré
BLUE LIFE

no title
38 x 28cm

37 x 58 cm



2024
FRANCE

Jean-marc Potlet
Grance Cherry blossom
56 x 38cm

Jean Bel
Ste-Avocette

39cm x 30cm

59

Liliane Lainé
Wobbly houses

38 x 28cm

Larouy Castéra Arlette
MAISON MÉDIÉVALE DE LA ROCHELLE
38 x 28 cm



Roland Huguet
Chalutier à marée basse
56 x 38cm

Maria Moschenross
Strasbourg in the rain

50 x 36cm

60

2024
FRANCE



2024
GERMANY

Carsten Wieland
Villa Baltic Kühlungsborn

38 x 56 cm

61

CARSTEN WIELAND (L)
 
Gabriele Rinkleff
Harald Rinck
Irene Gravender
Irlenise de Magalhaes Lange
Růžena Škodová-Davoodi
Sebastian Schoen
Silviaibach
Evrgenia Kirkesner
Janna Liebender-Folz
Adriana Toso - Schulze
Christine Berlinson-Esser



2024
GERMANY

Růžena Škodová-Davoodi

 Sebastian Schoen

 Janna Liebender-Folz Himmel über Mali

Noyers courtyard

At sea 38 x 56 cm

29 x 39 cm

56 x 38 cm

Silviaibach
whiteroses
40 x 30 cm

62



2024
GERMANY

Gabriele Rinkleff

Evrgenia Kirkesner

Irlenise de Magalhaes Lange

Flowers in Springtime

Forsythien

Evening
56 x 38 cm

38 x 56 cm

28 x 38 cm

Irene Gravender
Heat
56cm x 38cm

63



2024
GERMANY

Adriana Toso Schulze

Harald Rinck
Kutter im Hafen

Shinning
28 x 38 cm

38 x 56 cm

Christine Berlinson-Esser
Still together
56 x 38 cm

64



2024
GUATEMALA

Juan Manuel Saenz Ortega
Las brumas en el alma

38 x 56 cm

Josué Hernández
El tiempo es hoy
38 x 56 cm

65

Josué Hernández
Exal Rivera
Paulino Pichiya
Albany Pivaral
David Muralles
Juan Manuel Saenz Ortega



2024
GUATEMALA

Paulino Pichiya

 Exal Rivera

Sinfonia 

De la serie fragilidad

38 x 56 cm

38 x 56 cm

Albany Pivaral

 David Muralles

Fragmento

Es mi bella Guatemala

38 x 27 cm

38 x 56 cm

66



2024
HONGKONG

Anna Lau
End beautifully

38 x 56 cm

Helena Fung
Beautiful Roses
38 x 56 cm

67

Anna Lau
Wong Kwai Ching
Chan Chi Hin
Minnie Pun
Tony Wingfou Lau
Helena Fung



68

Chan Chi Hin
Star of Hong Kong 
56 x 38 cm

Minnie Pun

Tony Wingfou Lau
Beautiful Qingdao

Bloom Brilliantly
56 x 38 cm

38 x 56 cm

Wong Kwai Ching
Snow Village

37 x 53 cm

2024
HONGKONG



2024
INDIA

Shikha Garg
Colours Of Autumn

22 x 30 cm

Nilofer sajida rehman
Together
31 x 41 cm

69

Shikha Garg (L)

Debolina Majumdar
Juhi Kumar
Madhavi Srivastava
Nilofer sajida rehman
Piyush Kant Sharma
Sachindeep Singh
Aditiraje Bhonsle
Subhashini Harish



DebolinaMajumdar
Along the street

28 x 38 cm

2024
INDIA

Subhashini Harish

Old Faithful

Pink Passion

70

Piyush Kant Sharma

28 x 38 cm

30 x 40 cm

Madhavi Srivastava
The Vase
40.8 x 31 cm



2024
INDIA

Juhi Kumar
Venice Afternoon

71

Sachindeep Singh
Hanoi Mornings
41 x 31 cm40.5 x 25 cm

Aditiraje Bhonsle
Magnolia
38 x 56 cm



2024
INDONESIA

Umi Haksami
Nature's Dialogue

56 x 38 cm

72

Agus Budiyanto
Wild Blue #2
38 x 56 cm

Agus Budiyanto (L)
Umi Haksami (L)

Albert Nicolas
Alfarina Herdianti
Athena Rhema K Semeleh
Cindy A Budiono
Dian Fitrasari
Didit Maya Paksi
Dyah Prasetyorini
Enda Ginting
Liga Surya Fajar
Niken Vijayanti
Susy Liestiowaty
Tadeus Gerald Susanto
Tianty Dewi
Vasundara Sur



Albert Nicolas
Memories

56 x 38 cm

2024
INDONESIA

Tianty Dewi

Tadeus Gerald Susanto

Where Flowers Bloom
56 x 38 cm

Cindy A Budiono
Harmony Of The Universe

56 x 38 cm

Bali Beauty
56 x 38 cm

73



2024
INDONESIA

Susy Liestiowaty

Dian Fitrasari

Anchored
56 x 38 cm

Dyah Prasetyorini
Colorful Misty

56 x 38 cm

Liga Surya Fajar
Lotus Garden

56 x 38 cm

Tranquality
56 x 38 cm

74



2024
INDONESIA

Didit Maya Paksi

Niken Vijayanti

TheFighter
56 x 38 cm

Vasundara Sur
Bloom Where You Are Planted

56 x 38 cm

Enda Ginting
Proud

56 x 38 cm

The Alley
56 x 38 cm

75



2024
INDONESIA

76

Athena Rhema K
SEMELEH

40 x 58 cm

Alfarina Herdianti
Resilience In Tranquil



2024
IRAN

Mahsa Ashrafi Khouzani

Parivash Beikkhormizi

Black beauty

Notitle
38 x 56 cm

28 x 38 cm

Mahsa Mehdizadeh
greenness

77

Mahsha Mehdizadeh (L)

Sheida Moeinfar
Vida Razmjoo
Sara hosseini
Parivash Beikkhormizi
Mahsa Ashrafi Khouzani
Hora khoshraftar ghomi



Hora khoshraftar ghomi
red flower
56 x 38 cm

2024
IRAN

Vida Razmjoo
Stable
38 x 56 cm

Sheida Moeinfar

Sara hosseini

Mother's kindhandsr

Afghanian woman
38 x 56 cm

38 x 56 cm

78



79

2024
IRAQ

Rusul M Ali
Arabian Horse

38 x 56 cm

Amer Hassan
Juicy Seller in Traditional Street
56 x 38 cm

Wijdan Al majed
Horse
38 x 56 cm

Amer Hassan

Rusul M Ali
Wijdan Al Majed



2024
ISRAEL

Vadim Koptievsky
Summer
56 x 38 cm

Ira Zybin
The portret
38 x 56 cm

80

Vadim Koptievsky
Ira Zybin



2024
ITALY

Marica Servolo

Irina Sanotskaya
Semplicemente pietre

Dorotea
28 x 38 cm

38 x 56 cm

Giuseppina Bascietto
Kinderszenen 27
38 x 56 cm

81

Marica Servolo (L)

Graziella Clemente
Enzo Andruet
Giuseppina Bascietto
Irina Sanotskaya
Marco Vespa Nunzio
Isabella Scucchia
Anna Lepenna
Ingrid Alldritt
Salvatore Federico



Graziella Clemente
STROK aglio
38 x 56 cm

Isabella Scucchia
THE INNOCENCE

38 x 56 cm

2024
ITALY

Anna Lappena
Inverno
28 x 38cm

Ingrid Alldritt
Maquis mediterraneen

38 x 56cm

82



83

2024
ITALY

Enzo Andruet
Luce Invernale
30 x 40 cm

Salvatore Federico
Elena si riposa

36 x 56 cm28 x 17 cm

Marco Vespa Nunzio
Duomo of Milano



2024
JAPAN

84

Kenji Nomura
Kumiko Yamagishi
Mizue Nakano
Kimie Endo
Shiho Suzuki
Shin Hyodo
Shirabe Mori
Masaya Goino
Yukiko Kondo
Junichi Mori
Kunio Yamada
Kazuhumi Mizutani

Shiho Suzuki
Flower on the windowsill

28  x 38 cm



2024
JAPAN

Kunio Yamada
Yukiko Kondo

Shirabe Mori

Sunflower-fields-in-Auvergne

Fun

My friend
28 x 38cm

38 × 28cm

28 x 38cm

Junichi Mori
The Trail to Yamadera, Yamagata Japan
28 x 38cm

85



2024
JAPAN

Shin Hyodo
Masaya Goino

Kimie Endo

Calm Sea

poetry of glass

Luna's Rebirth
28 x 38 cm

38 × 56 cm

38 x 56 cm

Kenji Nomura
Sakagura
38 x 56 cm

86



2024
JAPAN

Mizue Nakano

Kumiko Yamagishi

Kazuhumi Mizutani

A ray of light is runnig through the meadow

History

Nanakamado
28 x 38 cm

38 × 56 cm

29 x 39 cm

87



MALAYSIA
2024

Jess Chua
The Potter

36 x 51 cm

Francis Lee
River XIII
40 x 30 cm

88

Francis Lee

Danny Boon
Brian Tai
Jess Chua
Lee Wee Xian
Shireen Lee



2024
MALAYSIA

Lee Wee Xian
Brian Tai

Danny Boon

Jonker Street Corner Shop

Coming home

Herritage of KL
56 x 38 cm

51 x 36 cm

38 x 56 cm

Shireen Lee
The Maritime Museum of Malacca
38 x 27.5 cm

89



2024
MEXICO

Rosario Domínguez

José Herrera Gallegos
The reflection of the city

Conectada en luz
56 × 38 cm

38 x 56 cm

Ramon Larrauri
Mosaiquista Jordana
56 x 38 cm

90

Irina Yushmanova
Rosario Domínguez
Érica H. Méndez González
César Gordillo
Sofía Arizaga
José Herrera Gallegos
Ramón Larrauri



91

César Gordillo
THE OLD TRAIN STATION IN SAN MIGUEL DE ALLENDE

54 x 36 cm

2024
MEXICO

Irina Yushmanova
The Street

38 x 56 cm

Érica H. Méndez González
Góndola en el canal de Venezia
38 x 56 cm

Sofía Arizaga
ALQUIMISTA
53 x 64 cm



2024
NEPAL

Jyoti  Gurung
Kriti Gurung

Shuhani Ale

Kagbeni Village

Kathmandu Temple

Aamaadhablam Montain
35.3 × 50 cm

38 x 56 cm

28 × 38 cm

Hemkanti Gurung
Vibes of Heart (Mountain)
38 x 56 cm

92

Hemkanti Gurung

Shuhani Ale
Jyoti  Gurung
Kriti Gurung



2024
NETHERLANDS

Carla de Korte
Blue Heron
38 x 56 cm

Tawab Safi
Old man
38 x 56 cm

93

Jan Min
Good morning

38 x 56 cm

Jan Min (L)

Ellen Visser
Tawab Safi
Galyna Aguf
Rein van Uden
Albert-Jan Cool
Arienne Molenaar
Carla de Korte
Greet van Viegen
Irina Vozianova
Joanne DeBrass
Piet van Rosmalen
Wil Kellermann
Astrid van Twillert
Yana Ivannikova



2024
NETHERLANDS

Piet van Rosmalen

Yana Ivannikova

Ellen Visser

Steam

Yellow Oases

Monschau

38 x 56 cm

38 x 56 cm

Galyna Aguf
Artisjok
38 x 56 cm

28 x 38 cm 

94



Rein van Uden
Fighting pheasants

38 x 56 cm

2024
NETHERLANDS

Irina Vozianova

Arienne Molenaar

Volendam

Zion National Park, Utah

28 x 38 cm

Astrid van Twillert
Tired French girl
38 x 56 cm

38 x 56 cm 

95



2024
NETHERLANDS

Joanne DeBrass

Albert-Jan Cool

Serene dunes of Holland

Shipyard on Urk-The Netherlands

28 x 38 cm

38 x 56 cm

Greet van Viegen
Moeflon
28 x 38 cm

96

Wil Kellermann
Bicycle
56 x 38 cm



PERU
2024

Jose Betalleluz Lostaunau
Castellares Poma Jonatan

97

Castellares Poma Jonatan
Paisaje Peruano 6
36 x 56 cm

Jose Betalleluz Lostaunau
Monument to general San Martin, Lima
36 x 56 cm



2024

98

Eileen Bondoc Escueta
Serenity

38 x 56 cm

PHILIPPINES

EILEEN BONDOC ESCUETA (L)

Sandra Celi
Susan A. Mendoza
Lynda Monteverde
Ana Maria Sheila Quisumbing Bondoc
Laura Isabel Villa Abrille
Jean Violette Javina
Mary Irma Lara
Maria Victoria Virata
Melanie Tuquet
Angelita Salanio



2024
PHILIPPINES

99

Ana Maria Sheila Quisumbing Bondoc
Ang Calamansi

Susan A. Mendoza
Finding My Serenity
38 x 56 cm

Sandra Celi
Sunrays

38 x 56 cm

Laura Isabel Villa Abrille
Wild Spray of Flowers
56 x 38 cm



2024
PHILIPPINES

100

Angelita Salanio
Colors of Spirit

38 x 28 cm

Jean Violette Javina
Calm Surrender 

Escape

Lynda Monteverde

56 x 38 cm

Mary Irma Lara
Camino, Where the End is the Beginning

56 x 38 cm



2024
PHILIPPINESPHILIPPINES

101

Maria Victoria Virata
Look Up!
38 x 56 cm

Melanie Tuquet
Hawaiian Beauty lll 

56 x 38 cm



Aleksandra Waga-Mizera
Silence
38 x 55 cm

Dariusz Płecha
Whiskey Blues

38 x 56 cm

2024
POLAND

102

Aleksandra Waga-Mizera (L)
Dariusz Płecha (L)

Adam Papke
Beata Musiał-Tomaszewska
Anna Kluk-Śliwa
Joanna Kania
Magdalena Winogradow-Korecka
Joanna Zając-Slapnicar
Jadwiga Ziarno
Agnieszka Kaznowska
Artur Gołębiowski
Bartłomiej Michałowski
Jarosław Drążek
Kazimierz Kraczoń
Ewelina Maliborska-Patkowska
Agnieszka Sulimierska
Anna Fic-Lazor
Anieszka Wróblewska
Patrycja Turek
Magdalena Brauze
Ewelina Dydacka
Stanisława Jasiczek
Agnieszka Czerwińska
Joanna Pętkowska-Hankel
Kate Zwolińska
Adam Michalik
Julia Radzikowska
Jakub Szczęsny
Marek Synowiecki
Daria Romek
Iga Lepianko
Beata van Wijngaarden
Barbara Trzeciak
Dariusz Raut
Mirosław Meger
Joanna Czubak
Ewa Partyka
Ewa Gadnictwa-Włodarczyk
Agata Kwiatkowska
Hải Tiger
Agnieszka Leczyńska
Katarzyna Bukowska



2024
POLAND

Agnieszka Czerwińska

Mirosław Meger

Anna Fic-Lazor

Pole z makami

Przedwiośnie

Lviv at dawn
38 x 56 cm

38 x 56 cm

28 x 38 cm

Ewa Partyka
She and he - by photo Andy Nguen
28 x 38 cm

103



2024
POLAND

Magdalena Winogradow-Korecka

Agnieszka Kaznowska

Spring flowers

Ona II
41 x 31 cm

38 x 56 cm

104

Daria Romek
Ocalenie można znaleźć tylko w spokoju

38 x 56 cm

Jakub Szczęsny
Tankowiec II
36 x 54 cm



2024
POLAND

Iga Lepianko

Jadwiga Ziarno

Wschód słońca w Kotlinie Sandonierskiej

Beztroskie chwile
42 x 60 cm

36 x 55 cm

Hai Tiger
Lady in red
38 x 56 cm

105

Barbara Trzeciak
Irysy
56 x 38 cm



2024
POLAND

Jarosław Drążek

Patrycja Turek

Stanisława Jasiczek

Rzeka Bug

Peralgonie

Strange evening
40 x 30 cm

Agata Kwiatkowska
Floral Impression
39 x 27 cm

38 x 56cm

 38 x 56 cm

106



2024
POLAND

Joanna Kania
Autumn Leaves

30 x 40 cm

107

Agnieszka Leszczyńska
Chickens
38 x 56 cm

Ewelina Dydacka
Dream of freedom

38 x 56 cm

Beata van Wijngaarden
Garlic simple story
37 x 56 cm



Bartłomiej Michałowski
The Way...

60 x 40 cm

2024
POLAND

Anieszka Wróblewska

Anna Kluk-Sliwa
Bridges on the Vistula River

Blue River
38 x 56 cm

38 x 56 cm

108

Joanna Czubak
Madame Triste
40 x 30 cm



2024
POLAND

Ewa Gadnictwa-Włodarczyk

Agnieszka Sulimierska

Marek Synowiecki

Silence on the river

Opole

Meadow II
56 x 38 cm

28 x 38 cm

40 x 30 cm

Ewelina Maliborska-Patkowska
Sylwetka Starego Miasta
38 x 56 cm

109



2024
POLAND

Joanna Pętkowska-Hankel

Joanna Zając-Slapnicar

Daiursz Raut

Khata Maysternya

Chapel of st. Anna

Evening in the Garden
56 x 38 cm

36 x 51 cm

38 x 56 cm

Artur Gołębiowski
Podróż
44 x 59 cm

110



Kate Zwolińska
Raspberry Beret
40 x 50 cm

2024
POLAND

Adam Michalik

Julia Radzikowska

Magdalena Brauze

Zamek Orawski

Dream Fish

Zaduma
26 x 36 cm

38 x 56 cm

28 x 38 cm

111



2024
POLAND

Adam Papke

Beata Musiał-Tomaszewska

 Zimowy spacer lll

Forest strips

35 x 50 cm

55 x 37 cm

112



2024

113

Vladimir Zarutskii
Elena Vasilyeva
Okoemova Valeriya
Svetlana Gankina

RUSSIA

Vladimir Zarutskii
Civil Street 2022

44 x 28 cm



2024
RUSSIARUSSIA

114

Svetlana Gankina
The golden hour
38 x 56 cm

Cat Pixel

Elena Vasilyeva

38 x 56 cm

Okoemova Valeriya
Rybachy Peninsula, Skorbeevka river

38 x 56 cm



2024
SLOVAKIA

115

Iveta Jesenska
In the moutains

28 x 38 cm

Marcela Bučeková
Roses
29 x 38 cm

Jana Chlebova Beckova
St.Mary Church in BB
38 x 56 cm

Jana Chlebova Beckova (L)

Renata Strapkova
Michaela Syrova
Marcela Bučeková
Iveta Jesenska
Anna Sedliaková
Barbel Jilkova



2024
SLOVAKIA

116

Barbel Jilkova
In the forest
28 x 38 cm

28 x 38 cm
Blue Ship in the Storm

Anna Sedliaková Michaela Syrova
Afternoon in the town

38 x 56 cm

Renata Strapkova
Grape

28 x 38 cm



SLOVENIA
2024

MARTA FREI
Ivan Vreček
Janez Ovsec

117

Marta Frei
Summer
28 x 38 cm

Ivan Vreček
All around the sun
40 x 58 cm

Janez Ovsec
Vipava Valley

38 x 56 cm



2024

118

Carla Jang
Allways together

38 x 56 cmMihee Song

45 x 54 cm
Korean chamber

CARLA JANG (L)

Cheonja Han
Yi Young Kim
Miae Jung
Mihee Song
Yaekoum Moon

SOUTH KOREA



2024
SOUTH KOREA

119

Cheonja Han
Korean girl
41 x 53 cm Yi Young Kim

Into fall
45 x 54 cm

Miae Jung
Woman with a fan- Korean girl
38 x 28 cm

Yaekoum Moon
Here and now

38 x 56 cm



ISABEL ALOSETE (L)

Angela Barbi
Carmen Portavella
Eva Traum
Lola Cano
Ester Gilma Monasterio Navarro
Juan Gallego Martinez

2024

120

Isabel Alosete
Campos Andaluces
38 x 56 cm

SPAIN

Carmen Portavella
Vendée Beach

36 x 26 cm

Lola Cano
Museo sobre la Ría
28 x 38 cm



2024
SPAINSPAIN

121

Angela Barbi
highres a new beginning

38 x 56 cm

Eva Traum
A dash of rosehips
38 x 56 cm

Ester Gilma Monasterio Navarro
Sunrise

38 x 28 cm

Juan Gallego Martinez
Venecia
38 x 56 cm



2024

122

Anders Andersson
Water reflection

56 x 38 cm

ANDERS ANDERSSON (L)

Tatiana Kotliarova
Anita Rosvall
Caroline Nordlund
Dalibor Eminefendic
Frida Loren
Helene Wallin
Johan Sandell
Manu Olsson
Kasia Wiercinska
Kathrine Amble
Marie Andersson

SWEDEN & NORWAY



2024

123

Caroline Nordlund
Water under the bridge

28 x 38 cm

Frida Loren
Woman with a basket
28 x 38 cm

Helene Wallin
Autumn splendor

56 x 38 cm

Johan Sandell
Winter again
28 x 38 cm

SWEDEN & NORWAY



2024

124

Kasia Wiercinska
Yellow boat in Lofoten, Norway

38 x 56 cm38 x 56 cm
Tranquil midnight in the north

Marie Andersson

Kathrine Amble
Still Winter river
28 x 38 cm28 x 38 cm

Gothenburg

 Manu Olsson

SWEDEN & NORWAY



2024

125

Anita Rosvall
Naked in autumn's embrace

38 x 56 cm

Tatiana Kotliarova
Graceful En Pointe
30 x 40 cm

Dalibor Eminefendic
Johanna Brunnsparken
28 x 38 cm

SWEDEN & NORWAY



2024

126

Krystyna Szczepanowski

38 x 57 cm
Liese

KRYSTYNA SZCZEPANOWSKI (L)

Bernard Völlmy
Diana Nobs
Chantal Getaz

SWITZERLAND



2024
SWITZERLANDSWITZERLAND

127

Diana Nobs
Escape

28 x 38 cm

Chantal Getaz
Jardin de Giverny

28 x 38 cm

Bernard Völlmy
Ganivelles de l’Espiguette
38 x 56 cm



TAIWAN
2024

128

Liu Mu Lin
Sophia Hsu

Liu Mu Lin
Countryside
38 x 28 cm

Sophia Hsu
Old trees and poem
28 x 38 cm



THAILAND
2024

129

JUTARUT Butpien
Ariya Kantala

Ariya Kantala
At Songkhla Lake Thailand

28 x 38 cm

JUTARUT Butpien
Flowers Will Bloom Forever
28 x 38 cm



GALYNA OTCHYCH (L)

2024

130

Natalia Zhyzhko
Anna Pylypchuk
Mechyslav Malavskyi
Natalia Kuchbska
Olena Viniarska
Volodymyr Stasenko

 Galyna Otchych
Spring bouquet

56 x 38 cm

UKRAINE 



2024
UKRAINE 

Natalia Kuchbska
Coral evening

38 x 56 cm

131

Anna Pylypchuk
Waves
56 x 38 cm

Natalia Zhyzhko
Peppers
35 x 56 cm

Mechyslav Malavskyi
After the storm

38 x 56 cm 



2024
UKRAINE

Volodymyr Stasenko
Corn

35 x 50 cm

132

Olena Viniarska
Christmas Morning
56 x 38 cm



ATUL PANASE (L)

2024

133

Ambika Mansabdar
Edcel Cabalan
Mario Curtis
Shashank Balajiprasad
Kiran Kumar
Kunchay Visweswar
Onareen Ferdinand
Sheetal Durve
Sunanda Jain
Swati Kalsait

Atul Panase
Sis code

30 x 40 cm

UAE



2024
UAEUAE

134

Ambika Mansabdar
Grace of Grays and Wisdom of Wrinkles
28 x 38 cm

Edcel Cabalan
Calle Escolta de Vigan

38 x 56 cm

Shashank Balajiprasad
Dubais charm

40 x 30 cmMario Curtis
Earths Mightiest Mammal
38 x 56 cm



2024
UAE

135

Kiran Kumar
Dubai by the Bay

28 x 28 cm

Kunchay Visweswar
Beauty of Nepal

28 x 38 cm

Onareen Ferdinand
Pink and Perfect
29 x 39 cm

Sheetal Durve
Misty Horizon
50 x 40 cm



2024
UAE

136

Sunanda Jain
Sunshine
38 x 28 cm

Swati Kalsait
Red Blossom

56 x 38 cm



2024
USA

137

Farideh Eshaghi
Irena Petraitiene
Hang le Oetjen

Hang Le Oetjen
Heart-shaped Leave
38 x 56 cm

Irena Petraitiene
Magnolia grandiflora
38 x 56 cm 

Farideh Eshaghi
Abyaneh old heritage village -IRAN

38 x 56 cm



2024
URUGUAY

Pablo Ferrari
Estudio pm
38 x 28 cm

138

Pablo Ferrari



Dinh Duc
Dang Tuyet Vinh
Tran Thu Hang
Hoa Nguyen
Pham Phuong Nhung
Tuan Pham
Do Su
Nguyen Yen
Bui Thi Kim Dzung
Duong Thu Nga
Giang Lai 
Van Chiu
Ha Mai Anh
Tue Dang
Hoang Thi Thu Hang 
Hai Yen
Viet Kim Quyen
Lieu Dang
Chiem Tran
Hong Phuong
Huong To
Misue Nguyen
Nga Nguyen

Hoang Huyen Anh
Lam Duc Trong
Nguyen Thi Hai Duong
Nguyen Anh Tai 
Hua Le 
Le Ngoc Quynh
Nguyen Thanh Hai
Pham Khanh Ngoc
Ly Vu Bao
Nguyen Khanh Van
Pham Thi Quynh Thao
Phan Thi Thanh Mai
Tuyen Nguyen
Phan Anh Thu
Phuong Vu
Quynh Do
Phan Thai Hoang
Thy Nguyen
Sam
Thao Phuong
Tran Thi Kim Thanh
Tuyen Ho
Ca Le Dung

Canh chim hoang hon
38 x 58 cm

Dinh Duc

Ke Ga Lighthouse
38 x 58 cm

Ca Le Dung

2024
VIETNAM

139



2024
VIETNAM

140

38 x 56 cm

Hoa Nguyen
Hometown scent

38 x 28 cm 
My Girlfriend

Dang Tuyet Vinh

28 x 38 cm

Tran Thu Hang
Treasure

Thy Nguyen
Laurel

35 x 50 cm



2024
VIETNAM

141

Gương lòng
29 x 42 cm

Pham Phuong Nhung

Tuan Pham
Reminiscence
38 x 56 cm

Do Su
Under Autumn sunlight
38 x 56 cm

Nguyen Yen
Hoa phù dung

38 x 56 cm



2024
VIETNAM

142

38 x 56 cm
Mua vang

Bui Thi Kim Dzung

Giang Lai
Trên cánh đồng Chum
38 x 56 cm

Van Chiu
Biển bạc

35 x 52 cm

Duong Thu Nga
Protection
38 x 56 cm



2024
VIETNAM

38 x 56 cm

143

Tue Dang
Countryside market
38 x 56 cm

Hai Yen
Moth orchird

30 x 40 cm

Ha Mai Anh
Go to the field

27 x 37 cm

Hoang Thi Thu Hang
Dáng chiều



2024
VIETNAM

Chiem Tran
Tomorrow
38 x 56 cm

144

38 x 56 cm

Viet Kim Quyen
The colorful of the Saigon river

50 x 72 cm

Lieu Dang
Tuoi doi muoi
28 x 36 cm

Hong Phuong
Thơ ngây



38 x 56 cm

Huong To
My Valentine

Misue Nguyen
Memories
38 x 56 cm

Nga Nguyen
Brilliant summer
38 x 56 cm

Hoang Huyen Anh
Pomegranate

36 x 50 cm

2024
VIETNAM

2024
VIETNAM

145



Nguyen Anh Tai
Kazimierz Dolny city
30 x 42 cm

Lam Duc Trong
Tet Trung thu

38 x 28 cm

Nguyen Thi Hai Duong
Tay Nguyen girl
38 x 40 cm

Hua Le
Old Lay portrait

37 x 58 cm

2024
VIETNAM

146



2024
VIETNAM

147

Le Ngoc Quynh
Stork story
38 x 56 cm

Nguyen Thanh Hai
Shape of the reflection
38 x 56 cm

Pham Khanh Ngoc 
Xuân an nhiên 
55 x 75 cm

Ly Vu Bao
Ngày mới

38 x 56 cm



2024
VIETNAM

36 x 56 cm

148

Nguyen Khanh Van
Spring garden

36 x 55 cm

Pham Thi Quynh Thao
A piece of Autumn
38 x 56 cm

Phan Thi Thanh Mai
Ngo Van Chuong pho Kham Thien

Tuyen Nguyen
Xuân hồi sinh

38 x 56 cm



2024
VIETNAM

149

Phan Anh Thu
Thenh thang Sai Gon

36 x 58 cm

Phuong Vu
Bright Sprouts
55 x 75 cm

Do Thi Ngoc Quynh
Iris color
38 x 56 cm

Phan Thai Hoang
Vu dieu rung phuong nam

38 x 56 cm



2024

150

VIETNAM

Whispers of the Coastal Dawn
38 x 56 cm

 
  
Tuyen Ho

SAM
MARIE CURIE
38 x 64 cm

Thao Phuong
Sunny
38 x 56 cm

Tran Thi Kim Thanh
Thu binh yen

38 x 56 cm













2024
INDEX

VietnamInAcquarello Team ....................................09

Jury .......................................................................13

Invited Guests ........................................................17

Top 5 .....................................................................24

Australia ................................................................26

Austria ...................................................................29

Belgium .................................................................30

Brazil .....................................................................38

Canada ..................................................................41

Costa Rica .............................................................48

Finland ..................................................................52

France ...................................................................54

Germany ................................................................61

Guatemala .............................................................65

Hong Kong .............................................................67

India ......................................................................69

Indonesia ...............................................................72

Iran ........................................................................77

Iraq ........................................................................79

Israel .....................................................................80

Italy .......................................................................81

Japan ....................................................................84

Malaysia ................................................................88

Mexico ..................................................................90

Nepal .....................................................................92

Netherlands ...........................................................93

Peru ......................................................................97

Philippines ............................................................98

Poland .................................................................102

Russia .................................................................113

Slovakia ...............................................................115

Slovenia ..............................................................117

South Korea .........................................................118

Spain ...................................................................120

Sweden & Norway ................................................122

Switzerland .........................................................126

Taiwan .................................................................128

Thailand ..............................................................129 

Ukraine ................................................................130

United Arab Emirates ...........................................133

United States of America ......................................137

Uruguay ...............................................................138

Vietnam ...............................................................139

International ........................................................151



acquarellovietnam@gmail.com

VietnamInAcquarelo
122 Hang Bac, Hoan Kiem

Hanoi, Vietnam

Cover artwork:
Minh Dam

Catalog photos: 
By the  artists

Design:
IITC HAU students

Dang Viet Ha
Nguyen Phuong Linh

Vu Ngoc Khue




